
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill 3.3 Mile Trail Run
11/9/2019

3.3 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Time

1 1166 Norah Dusack 0:29:37

2 1180 Kali Hina 0:35:19

3 1183 Ella Kaufman 0:37:50

4 1177 Ellie Heerema 0:38:59

5 1042 Ella Connelly 0:40:27

6 1130 Maleri Carroll 0:43:06

3.3 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Time

1 1190 Rachel Munoz 0:30:07

2 1134 Ashley Wright 0:30:13

3.3 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Time

1 1132 Rebecca Cofield 0:28:11

2 900 Maria Barnes 0:43:15

3.3 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Time

1 1189 Carla Lambert 0:30:58

2 1172 Heather Glazebrook 0:37:37

3 1117 Wendy Simpson 0:47:14

3.3 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Time

1 1195 Erin Manville 0:35:19

2 593 Theresa Adams 0:35:22

3 1055 Mystie Davis 0:51:33

3.3 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Time

1 1185 Joon Kim 0:36:26

2 1135 Boudhsalinh Lounnarath 0:38:22

3 1129 Amy Heerema 0:39:07

4 1106 Cheyenne Patterson 0:42:38

5 1194 Kim Loustalot 0:45:32

6 957 Mindi Carroll 0:54:35

3.3 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Time

1 1119 Leslie Stuart 0:33:07

2 933 Jamie Bobo 0:35:57

3 1109 Cheryl Russell 0:37:37

4 1173 Jennifer Gross 0:49:44

5 1124 Shannon Tucker 0:52:22

Overall Results
Place Name Category Time

1 Zack Jordan Male 25-29 0:22:21

2 Bruce Catanzarite Male 50-54 0:24:38

3 Corey Bobo Male 40-44 0:25:33

4 Brent Hayek Male 45-49 0:27:23

5 Finn Cogan Male 18 and under 0:27:46

6 Michael Swift Male 50-54 0:27:51

7 Rebecca Cofield Female 25-29 0:28:11

8 Rick Bethay Male 50-54 0:28:22

9 Brian Simmons Male 45-49 0:28:41

10 Chris Dusack Male 45-49 0:28:53

11 Norah Dusack Female 18 and under 0:29:37

12 Hunter Livingston Male 25-29 0:29:42

13 Mac Reynolds Male 18 and under 0:29:51

14 Jay Butler Male 60-64 0:29:51

15 Rachel Munoz Female 19-24 0:30:07

16 Ashley Wright Female 19-24 0:30:13

17 Carlos Capo Male 60-64 0:30:14

18 Jason Cousineau Male 30-34 0:30:48

19 Carla Lambert Female 30-34 0:30:58

20 Bobby Sauer Male 40-44 0:31:12

21 Michael Mazza Male 30-34 0:31:25

22 Sawyer Swift Male 18 and under 0:31:33

23 Fin Connelly Male 18 and under 0:31:34

24 Dewayne Wilson Male 50-54 0:31:51

25 Chris Ebert Male 55-59 0:32:18

26 Rich Kim Male 35-39 0:32:44

27 Dylan Chalk Male 18 and under 0:33:01

28 Jared Carroll Male 18 and under 0:33:01

29 Leslie Stuart Female 45-49 0:33:07

30 Mark Kelsey Male 60-64 0:33:17

31 Dale Seeley Male 50-54 0:34:21

32 Manny Sequeira Male 55-59 0:34:24

33 Kent Hammond Male 60-64 0:34:33

34 Kali Hina Female 18 and under 0:35:19

35 Erin Manville Female 35-39 0:35:19

36 Theresa Adams Female 35-39 0:35:22

37 Milo Cogan Male 45-49 0:35:30

38 Matthew Tant Male 45-49 0:35:50

39 Ken Athaide Male 55-59 0:35:51

40 Jamie Bobo Female 45-49 0:35:57

41 Telene Anderson Male 45-49 0:36:20

42 Joon Kim Female 40-44 0:36:26

43 Cheryl Russell Female 45-49 0:37:37

44 Heather Glazebrook Female 30-34 0:37:37

45 Damon Utsey Male 45-49 0:37:43

46 Ella Kaufman Female 18 and under 0:37:50

47 Zach Roes Male 25-29 0:37:56

48 Christian Foster Male 18 and under 0:37:58



3.3 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Time

1 1037 Linda Cole 0:43:04

2 1196 Joy Marquez 0:45:45

3 1110 Cindi Rutledge 0:49:25

3.3 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Time

1 1112 Laurie Schmeier 0:54:16

3.3 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Time

1 982 Jacqueline Childers 0:46:40

2 1104 Jo Parr 0:58:07

3.3 mile - Female 70-74
Place Bib Name Time

1 1128 SaraJane McKone 0:58:10

3.3 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Time

1 1010 Finn Cogan 0:27:46

2 1133 Mac Reynolds 0:29:51

3 1121 Sawyer Swift 0:31:33

4 1044 Fin Connelly 0:31:34

5 965 Dylan Chalk 0:33:01

6 1131 Jared Carroll 0:33:01

7 1170 Christian Foster 0:37:58

8 1193 Fleetwood Loustalot 0:40:24

9 1169 Noah Fee 0:41:29

3.3 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Time

1 1182 Zack Jordan 0:22:21

2 1192 Hunter Livingston 0:29:42

3 1108 Zach Roes 0:37:56

3.3 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Time

1 1054 Jason Cousineau 0:30:48

2 1198 Michael Mazza 0:31:25

3.3 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Time

1 1186 Rich Kim 0:32:44

3.3 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Time

1 919 Corey Bobo 0:25:33

2 1111 Bobby Sauer 0:31:12

3 1187 Young Kim 0:40:22

4 1188 Jason Kunzman 0:43:15

5 1168 Donnie Elrod 1:02:28

Place Name Category Time

49 Craig Foster Male 55-59 0:37:58

50 Boudhsalinh Lounnarath Female 40-44 0:38:22

51 Scott Leeth Male 50-54 0:38:22

52 Ellie Heerema Female 18 and under 0:38:59

53 Amy Heerema Female 40-44 0:39:07

54 Young Kim Male 40-44 0:40:22

55 Fleetwood Loustalot Male 18 and under 0:40:24

56 Ella Connelly Female 18 and under 0:40:27

57 Matthew Connelly Male 50-54 0:40:34

58 Kevin Chalk Male 50-54 0:41:21

59 Noah Fee Male 18 and under 0:41:29

60 Cheyenne Patterson Female 40-44 0:42:38

61 Linda Cole Female 50-54 0:43:04

62 Maleri Carroll Female 18 and under 0:43:06

63 Maria Barnes Female 25-29 0:43:15

64 Jason Kunzman Male 40-44 0:43:15

65 Kim Loustalot Female 40-44 0:45:32

66 Joy Marquez Female 50-54 0:45:45

67 Jacqueline Childers Female 65-69 0:46:40

68 Richard Hall Male 65-69 0:46:53

69 Wendy Simpson Female 30-34 0:47:14

70 Norman Hosch Male 60-64 0:48:32

71 Cindi Rutledge Female 50-54 0:49:25

72 Jennifer Gross Female 45-49 0:49:44

73 Mystie Davis Female 35-39 0:51:33

74 Shannon Tucker Female 45-49 0:52:22

75 Bill Schofill Male 70-74 0:53:18

76 Norman Childers Male 60-64 0:53:56

77 Laurie Schmeier Female 60-64 0:54:16

78 Mindi Carroll Female 40-44 0:54:35

79 Jo Parr Female 65-69 0:58:07

80 Rob Parr Male 55-59 0:58:10

81 SaraJane McKone Female 70-74 0:58:10

82 Donnie Elrod Male 40-44 1:02:28



3.3 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Time

1 1176 Brent Hayek 0:27:23

2 1116 Brian Simmons 0:28:41

3 1165 Chris Dusack 0:28:53

4 1022 Milo Cogan 0:35:30

5 1122 Matthew Tant 0:35:50

6 695 Telene Anderson 0:36:20

7 1125 Damon Utsey 0:37:43

3.3 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Time

1 960 Bruce Catanzarite 0:24:38

2 1120 Michael Swift 0:27:51

3 909 Rick Bethay 0:28:22

4 1126 Dewayne Wilson 0:31:51

5 1114 Dale Seeley 0:34:21

6 1191 Scott Leeth 0:38:22

7 1050 Matthew Connelly 0:40:34

8 969 Kevin Chalk 0:41:21

3.3 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Time

1 1167 Chris Ebert 0:32:18

2 1115 Manny Sequeira 0:34:24

3 750 Ken Athaide 0:35:51

4 1171 Craig Foster 0:37:58

5 1105 Rob Parr 0:58:10

3.3 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Time

1 940 Jay Butler 0:29:51

2 949 Carlos Capo 0:30:14

3 1184 Mark Kelsey 0:33:17

4 1175 Kent Hammond 0:34:33

5 1181 Norman Hosch 0:48:32

6 1001 Norman Childers 0:53:56

3.3 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Time

1 1174 Richard Hall 0:46:53

3.3 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Time

1 1127 Bill Schofill 0:53:18


